Januar
18.

25.
Februar
01.

29,

Vorlaufig Terminkalender 2020

Kadertraining

Kampfrichterlehrgang

Kreismeisterschaft

Bezirksmeisterschaft

(10.02. - 22.02 Winterferien)

Marz
07.
14.
21.
21,
28.

LV Junioren / Test Elite / Mannschaftswettbewerb

Kadertraining
Sachsenpokalvorrunde
1.Junior Masters

Junior Mannschaftscup

(10.04. - 18.04. Osterferien)

April
04.

18.
25.-26-
Mai
09.

16.

2.Junior Masters
3.Junior Masters

Wormser Cup

DM Junioren
LV Schiler

(Himmelfahrt 21.5.Pfingsten 31..05./01.06.)

Juni
06/07..
06.

13.

20.

27.

Juli

04.

11.
September
05.

05.

12.

12.

19.

19.

26.
Oktober
03.

16./17..
November
07.

20.-22.
Dezember
04.-06.

DM Schiuler

GroRRer Sachsenpreis / Zwickiade
ODM

Gewerbepokal
Sachsenpokalendrunde
(20.07.-28.8. Sommerferien )

Germaniapokal

Kadertraining Junioren/Elite /Mannschaften

1.German Masters
Ubungsleiterweiterbildung

DM Halbfinale Elite

Kadersichtung

Manschaftstraining

2.German Masters
Deutschlandpokal Elite
(19.10.-31.10. Herbstferien )
3.Germania Masters  TAK Training
DM Elite

Schnupperpokal
WM

Kadertraining

Kunstradsport Stand Juni

Nerchau
Germania / Nerchau / Wiednitz

Langenberg / Nerchau / Wiednitz

Nerchau

Zwickau/Nerchau/Wiednitz

Worms

Zwickau

Gesau

Nerchau

Wiednitz

Germania

Mosel

Nerchau

Stenn

Rabenberg



